

¶
C.A.No. 3303 OF 1997
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R
ITEM NO. 121 (MM) COURT NO. 6 SECTION IVA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3303 OF 1997@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

Sri Srikanta D N Wadiyar ... Appellant (s)
Vs.

State of Karnataka and Ors. ... Respondent (s)

(With appln. for directions)
With C.A. Nos. 3305-10 and 3351/97@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC
(With appln. for stay)

Date: 11-09-2001 This/These matter(s) was/were called
on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For appellant (s)
in CA 3303 & 3351 Ms. Indu Malhotra, adv.
in CA 3305 Mr. K Swami, adv.
in CA 3306 Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., adv.
in CA 3307-08 Mr. DN Mishra, adv.
for M/s. JBD & Co.
in CA 3309-10 Ms. Lalita Kaushik, adv.
For respondent (s)
in CA 3303, 3306-10 Mr. N Ganpathy, adv.
and 3351
in CA 3303 Mr. Sanjay R Hegde, adv.
Mr. G Prabhakar, adv.
Mr. RP Wadhvani, adv.
Ms. Shirin Khajuria, adv.
Mr. SUK Sagar, adv.

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
Learned counsel appearing for the parties
state that there is likelihood of settlement
between the parties and, therefore, the cases be
adjourned for eight weeks. Ordered as prayed.

.SP1

(Alka Dudeja)
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)
Court Master