

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO. OF 2012

IN

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3308 OF 1997

VISHALAKSHI DEVI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/09/2012 This IA was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Appellant(s) Ms. Anindita Popli,Adv.(Mentioned)

Ms. Tejinder Kaur,Adv.

Mrs.B.Sunita Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. N. Ganpathy,Adv.(N.P.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the IA on 14th September, 2012.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master